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7th April (Mon)

Special Assembly On World Health Day Dedicated
To World Health Day Theme/Classroom Decoration

4 4 Coadda 1 L4
Insothofion To Frits, Vesgtathes e e
Food Hatts ’
Classroom Decordion Corrgeion.

Competition.
10th April (Thu) Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
11th April (Fri) House Meeting, Nominations Of The Red Day, Red Dress, Red Driric
Office Bearers Red Food In The Tiffn '
14th April (Mon) Dr, Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) Dr. Bhimrao Ambedizr Jzperf (Foidzy
Good Friday (Holiday)

Good Friday (Holiday)

18th April (Fri)

.....................

Special Assembly Based On "Labour Day

19th April (Sat) English & Hindi Elocution Competition
22nd April (Tue) [ Special Assembly Based On 'Earth Earth Day Celebration

Day Celebration’ Blue/Green Day Celebration
26th April (Sat) Investiture Ceremony Summer Season Celebration
30th April (Wed)) No Bag Day (Club Activities) Pre-writing Activities

Fancy Dress Competition Based

C— =

1st May (Thu)
Recognising The Lifelines Of The School On Different Vocations

i | 3rd May (Sa) VeorKesari Chand Martyrdom Day (Holiday) | Veer Kesari Chand Martyrdom Day (Foicy]
z 09th May (Fri) gpecial Asserpbly Basgd On 'Mothefs Day/Arﬁﬁqial Greeting Card Maing Fauoi*er,USE"; :m’i' FISY
ouquet Making/Greeting Card Making Competition [ Fancy Dress Compefion Theme A Buahs V¥
E ! | 10th May (sat) me;;"gf;: 2y d%ﬁam)pe“”"” ...................................
I | 12th May (Mon) Buddha Purnima (Holiday) Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

13th May To 22nd May | Class Test Continuation Of Classes

23rd May (Fri) Parents - Teachers Meeting Parents - Teachers Meeting

24th May To 3rd June Summer Camp Summer Camp

24th May To 30th June

1st July (Tue)

Summer Break

'School Reopens Special Assembly
Back To School'

Summer Break

School Reopens
/

Show And Tell Competition

4h July (Fri) Just A Minute Competition
10th July (Thy) gpeak-Up.Day 'How | Spent My Speak-Up-Day 'Myself
m l ummer \(acf‘ation' ‘_'_,,',T_/
v nter-house Hindi Debate Competition Monsoon Season Celebralol
Harela (Hollday) Harela (Holiday) |

\




Inter-house Spellathon Competition

Pre-reading Activities

22nd July (Tue)

Continuation Of Classes

National Mango Day

N\

\% 19th July (Sat)
§\

25th July (Fri)
N\

Inter-house English Debate Compelition

Photo Frame-making Activity

28th July (Mon)

Nature Conservation Day Activity
'Gardening As A Hobby'

Nature Conservation Day Activity

28th July - 6th August

8th August (Fri)

Periodic Test - 1

Rakhi Making Competion

Term-1 Examination

Rakhi Making Competition

9th August (Sat)
E :

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

14th August (Thu)

Special Assembly Topic-Janmashtami

Janmashtami Celebration

15th August (Fri)

Independence Day Celebration/Inter-house

Independence Day Celebration

Patriotic Song Competition
1 | 16th August (Sa) Janmashtami (Holiday) Janmashtami (Holiday)
22nd August (Fri) Inter-house Maths Quiz Competition
27th August (Wed) | Inter-house Ganesha |dol Making Story Telling Competition

Competition

29th August (Fri)

Inter-house Story Telling Competition

Story Telling Competition

30th August
(Sat)

SEPTEMBER-2025

4th September
(Thu)

No Bag Day (Club Activities)

Eid-e-Milad (Holiday)

Eid-e-Milad (Holiday)

5th September (Fri)

Teacher's Day Celebration

Visit To Computer Lab

6th September (Sat)

Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday)

Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday)

8th September (Mon) Special Assembly - Theme Grandparents Day
'Grandparents Day Celebration’ Card Making Activity

12th September (Fri) | G.K. Quiz Activities Based On Science

13th September | Special Assembly Based On Kavita Path, Hindi Reading,

Hindi Dictation

September
OCTOBER- 2025
1st October (Wed)

)

(Term-1 Examination

Mahanavami-Dussehra (Holiday)

(Sat) 'Hindi Diwas'

17th September Vishwa Karma Puja (Holiday) Vishwa Karma Puja (Holiday)
(Wed)

15th-20th Half Yearly Examination Regular Classes

Mahanavami-dussehra (Holiday)

2nd October (Thu)

Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)




Balmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

Il \
Balmiki Jayanti (Holiday) ~

|
| Tth Oclober (Thu)

-
| | 11th October (Sat)

parents - Teachers Meeting

Parents - Teacm\

18th October (Sat)

Rangoli Making Compelition/ Diya Decoration/
Lantern Making Compelition

Diwali Diya Decoratioy
Lantern Making a

| —

| 20th-24th October

Diwali Holidays

Diwali Holidays

| [—

31st October (Fri)
. Pl NOVEMBER 2025

Inter-house Hindi Drama Competition

)

Igaas Bagwl(HoIiday)

Origami Activities

Igaas Bagwal (Holiday)

1t November (Sat))
5th November (Wed)

Guru Nanak Birthday (Holiday)

Guru Nanak Birthday (Holiday)

| 14th November (Fri)

Children's Day Celebration
Theme- 'Children's Day'

—

Children's Day Celebration
Theme- 'Children's Day

| | 16th November (Sun).

Annual Function

Annual Function

21st November (Fri)

Inter-house Story- Writing Competition

School Picnic

24th November (Mon)

Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day (Holiday)

Guru feg Bahadur Martyrdom Day (Holiday)

20th November
(Sat)

K 1st December -
11th December»

Inter-house Quiz Competition Based On

DECEMBER-2025 -

'Indian History' No Bag Day (Club Activities)

S

Periodic Test-2

Off Day

Term-2 Examination

12th December (Fri)

Inter-house Just A Minute Competition

Activities On How To Spell Words

1 | 20th December (Sat)

Parents - Teachers Meeting

| Parents - Teachers Meeting

| | 22nd -27th December

Heats For Sports Day

1 | 24th December (Wed)

Christmas Day Celebration

Christmas Day Celebration
- L —

| 25th December (Thu)

Christmas Day (Holiday)

Christmas Day (Holiday)

29th December (Mon)

Sports Day

Sports Day .

30th December-
14th January

JANUARY 2026
16th January (Fri)

Winter Vacation

Slogan Writing Competition

RSN T RN T LS - .

Heats For SportsDay 1B

Winter Vacation

Mental Math
]

17th January (Sat)

School Picnic

Off Day
_/

22nd January (Thu)

Regular Classes

Fancy Dress Competition
Theme-Freedom Fighters”

23rd January (Fri)

Basant Panchami (Holiday)

Basant Panchamig(l'lo—li(jay))
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24th January (Sat)

Republic Day Preparation

26th January (Mon)

Republic Day Celebration

Republic Day Celebration

30th January (Fri)

Inter-house Competition
Theme-'Our Nation'

Memory Games

31st January (Sat)

FEBRUARY 2026 °

2nd February -
12th February

No Bag Day

Periodic Test - 3

Off Day

Regular Classes

13th February (Fri)

Doha/Shlok Recitation Competition

Drawing With Alphabet

14th February (Sat)

Parents-Teachers Meeting/Exhibition

Parents-Teachers Meeting/Exhibition

16th February (Mon)

Mahashivratri (Holiday)

Mahashivratri (Holiday)

20th February (Fri)

Visit To Banks/post Office

Gardening/Nature Walk

21st February
(Sat)

Inter-house Quiz Competition On The
Topic 'Your State'

Activities On Drawing
With Alphabet

27th February (Fri)

Class Photograph

Class Photograph

% | 28th February (Sat)

MARCH2026" -

3rd - 5th March

Preparation For The Final Exams

Holi (Holidays)

Preparation For The Final Exams

Holi (Holidays)

6th-18th March

Final Examination

Final Examination

30th March (Mon)

Progress Report Day

Progress Report Day

APRIL 2026

6th April 2026 (Mon)

19th March - 5th April

Term Break

New Session Begins

Term Break

New Session Begins




